
 
Schedule of Events for the Summer of 2015 Park Program 

 

Director: Rebecca Pacuk, cell phone- 518-935-5795 
Assistant Director: Leah Leonard, cell phone- 518-479-9420 
Registration forms and the Schedule of Events may be found online at www.townofnewbaltimore.org  
The Park Program begins at 9AM and ends at 11:30AM. 
We will meet on rainy days at the Cornell Hook & Ladder Firehouse on Gill Road for games and crafts.  
Every day activities include sports such as basketball, soccer, kickball, whiffle ball and cooperative 
games, board games and arts & crafts.  The following are specials: 
  

Week 1: July 13th-July 17th  
Theme: Beach Week 
Mon. July 13: Get to Know You Day! 
Tues. July 14: Play in the Sand 
Wed. July 15: Beach Games 
Thurs. July 16: Beach Volleyball 
Fri. July 17: Beach Day 
Wear your favorite bathing suit! 
 

Week 2: July 20th -July 24th  
Theme: Locally Grown  
Mon. July 20: RCS Library  
Tues. July 21: Planting Seeds 
Wed. July 22: A Visit From Our Firefighters  
Thurs. July 23:  All About Animals  
Fri. July 24: Field Day 
 

Week 3: July 27th-July 31st  
Theme: Mad Scientist  
Mon. July 27th:  Tie Dye Day 
Bring in something white to tie-die if you wish! 
Tues. July 28th: Piñata Making 
Wed. July 29th: Reactions 
Thurs. July 30th: Howe Caverns 
Fri. July 31st: Give Me S’more  
 

Week 4: August 3rd-August 7th  
Theme: Color Wars 
A week of team sports and games 
Mon. August 3rd: Whiffle Ball Tournament 
Tues. August 4th: Dodge That Ball 
Wed. August 5th: Challenge Day 
Thurs. August 6th: FREE DAY!  
Fri. August 7th: Last Day of Camp Party! 

http://www.townofnewbaltimore.org/

